

Achizitie electrice

I.D.: 41494248

Data publicarii	27.01.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.109,66 RON - 2.109,66 RON

Descriere: 1. DPNA 10A 1P+N 4.5KA C - 1 BUC X 15.5462 RON/BUC = 15.55 RON 2. HI STABILIZATOR 2KVA 220V - 1 BUC X 327.7311 RON/BUC = 327.13 RON 3. SCAM.PR.MOB.32A 3P+N+E IP44 313.3247 - 1 BUC X 24.3697 RON/BUC = 24.37 RON 4. SCAM.FISA 3P+N+E 32A 213.3237 - 1 BUC X 21.0084 RON/BUC = 21.01 RON 5. AEROTERMA 15KW KINLUX BG-C15/3 KINLUX - 1 BUC X 1100.8403 RON/BUC = 1100.84 RON 6. MYYM 5X10 - 15 ML X 19.3277 RON/ML = 289.92 RON 7. BEC LED 40W E27 SL LUMEN - 5 BUC X 49.5798 RON/BUC = 247.90 RON 8. GEWISS COPEX 16 SARMA - 30 ML X 0.5882 RON/ML = 17.65 RON 9. MORSETE 1.5MM - 2 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 5.88 RON 10. MORSETE 2.5MM - 2 BUC X 3.3613 RON/BUC = 6.72 RON 11. MYYM 3X2.5 - 10ML X 2.7731 RON/ML = 27.73 RON 12. DPNA 25A 1P+N 4.5KA C - 1 BUC X 16.3866 RON/BUC = 16.39 RON 13. COLIER 292X3.6MM NEGRU - 1 BUC X 7.9832 RON/BUC = 7.98 RON
TOTAL PACHET: 2109.66 RON
